
Crofton Road to Horncastle 
Via Wragby 

984
Mondays to Fridays from 4th September 2023 SCH
Lincoln, Crofton Road 07:35
Cherry Willingham, Elm Avenue 07:41
Cherry Willingham, The Parade 07:43
Reepham, Kennel Lane 07:46
Sudbrooke, Maple Drive 07:52
Sudbrooke, Cherry Tree Café 07:56
Langworth, Scothern Lane 08:02
Wragby, COOP 08:15
Hatton, Midge Lane 08:21
Baumber, West Lane 08:25
Horncastle, Queen Elizabeth School Bus Park* 08:35
Horncastle, Banovallum School Bus Park* 08:40
Horncastle, Interchange Shelter 08:50

Notes
Sch: This journey runs on schooldays only

Horncastle to Crofton Road
Via Wragby  

984
Mondays to Fridays from 4th September 2023 SCH
Horncastle, Banovallum School Bus Park* 15:45
Horncastle, Interchange Shelter 15:55
Horncastle, Queen Elizabeth School Bus Park* 16:05
Baumber, West Lane 16:11
Hatton, Midge Lane 16:16
Wragby, COOP 16:25
Langworth, Scothern Lane 16:27
Sudbrooke, Cherry Tree Café 16:31
Sudbrooke, Maple Drive 16:33
Reepham, Kennel Lane 16:38
Cherry Willingham, The Parade 16:41
Cherry Willingham, Elm Avenue 16:43
Lincoln, Crofton Road 16:50

Notes
Sch: This journey runs on schooldays only
Only puplls attending these schools may board or alight the bus at stops marked *

984

984


